Fiche technique

Ecrou libre
- filetage G
modeéle 1811-654

article 117 085

Note:
avec plusieurs pans

Caractéristiques

Filetage cylindrique
Cotes d'encombrement
Longueur

Diamétre

Poids

Volume

Matériau

16fbae4c1b252006d937392428a878fa93¢c8851¢c
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13 mm
16 mm
23 mm
36 g
24,864 cm?®
laiton
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